Jai Corp Limited

Corporate Office: 12-B, Mittal Tower, B-Wing- 1st Floor, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai- 400 021. **Tel:** 91-22-6115 5300.**Fax:** 91-22-2287 5197;**E-mail:**cs@jaicorpindia.com/

E-mail for investors:cs2@jaicorpindia.com

CIN: L17120MH1985PLC036500 website: www.jaicorpindia.com

January 29, 2018

Mr. S Subramanian DCS – CRD, BSE Ltd.,

P. J. Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 021.

The Manager - Listing Department, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra- Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051.

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub.: Intimation for loss of Share Certificates.

Ref.: Regulation #39(3) of SEBI (LO&DR) Regulations 2015.

Please find enclosed list of shareholders vis-à-vis copy of notice sought to be published in connection with lost/ misplaced/ stolen share certificates.

Kindly note that the Notice has been sent for publication in 'The Free Press Journal' and 'Navshakti'

Kindly acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully For **Jai Corp Limited**

Company Secretary

Encl.: as above

Regd. Office: A-3, M.I.D.C. Indl. Area, Nanded-431 603, Maharashtra.

	•	JAI CORP I	IMITED				•	
		Regd. Office: A-3, M.I.D.C. Industrial	Area, Nandeo	i- 431 603, N	/Iaharashtra			
	CIN: L17120MH1985PLC036500 website: www.jaicorpindia.com							
	e-mail for shareholders: cs2@jaicorpindia.com							
		Phone: (022) 6115 5300	Fax: (022) 2	2287 5197				
		LOSS OF EQUITY SHA	RE CERTIF	TICATES			_	
		hat the following share certificates ha	*		•	stolen and	the registered	d holder thereof/
claimant th	hereof have ap	oplied to the Company for issue of du	-	certificate(s):			
S No.	Folio No.	Name of Shareholder	Distinctive	Nos.	Certificate	Nos.	No. of Shares	Face Value
			From	То	From	То		
1	JCL720488	DEVENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL	7068183	7068192	100236	100236	10	Rs.10/-
2	JCL033596	VINOD SIVA BOMIREDDIPALLI	3628801	3628900	14289	14289	100	Rs.10/-
The Commo		the Charle Eash are as whom the same	1: . t . d . h	41 1	af tha alama	t:C:t		
	•	the Stock Exchanges where these shares are any claim in respect of the share						mass airran
		the date of publication of this Notice.	certificates)	should wil	te to the Com	ipany Secret	ary at the add	ress given
above within	T days from	the date of publication of this Notice.						
In case who	l ere no objectio	on is received within the said 15 days,	the Compan	v will proces	od to iccup du	nlicata chara	certificates	
		ate share certificates, the original share of		• •		•		original chare
		g so at his/her own risk as to costs and co					_	_
certificate(s		g so at mismer own risk as to costs and co	nsequences t	ina the comp	July Will Hot	oc responsi	or for it in an	y way.
	1							
Place: Mumbai, for Jai Cor								Ltd.
	nuary 29, 2018						**	
	1					Co	mpany Secret	ary
Corporate	Office: 12 -B,	Mittal Tower, Free Press Journal Marg,						
		Point, Mumbai- 400 021.						
		Phone;(022) 6115 5300						
	1	Fax:(022) 2287 5197						